
Contact Details of Div/SBU Heads  
 

Name Designation Email-s Phone (O) 
 

TENDER CELL , COMMERCIAL & BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT 
Shri Tapas Saha  General Manager (Engineering)  tapas.saha@bridgeroof.co.in 033 2217-2108 

Extn: 259 
Shri Saugata Mitra  General Manager  

(Business Development)  
saugata.mitra@bridgeroof.co.in 033 2666-9131 

Extn:  
Shri Gurmukh Singh General Manager  

(Business Development-North) 
delhi@bridgeroof.co.in 011 4108-6086 

HUMAN RESOURCE 
Shri Abhijit Roy  
 

General Manager  
(Human Resource) 

abhijit.roy@bridgeroof.co.in 033 2217-2108 
Extn: 252 

WORKSHOP 
Shri Sanjay Paul General Manager (Works) howrah.mktgcont@bridgeroof.co.in 033 2666-9131 

CIVIL & STRUCTURAL PROJECTS 
Shri Chanchal Kumar Mukherjee Group General Manager  

(Strategic Business Unit-II) 
chanchal.mukherjee@bridgeroof.co.in 033 2217-2108 

Extn: 261 
Shri Biswajit Chakraborty 
 

Group General Manager  
(Strategic Business Unit-III) 

biswajit.chakraborty@bridgeroof.co.in 033 2217-2108 
Extn: 260 

Shri Prasanta Saha  
 

General Manager  
(Strategic Business Unit-VI) 

prasanta1.saha@bridgeroof.co.in 033 2217-2108 
Extn: 273 

Shri Biswajit Ghosh  
 

General Manager  
(NSPC-Rourkela) 

biswajit.ghosh67@bridgeroof.co.in 033 2217-2108 
Extn: 206 

Shri Ramesh Sharma  
 

General Manager  
(Strategic Business Unit-V) 

ramesh.sharma@bridgeroof.co.in  

Shri Durga Prasad Panda Deputy General Manager – Incharge, 
Bhubaneswar 

bbsr.office@bridgeroof.co.in 0674-3570009 

MECHANICAL & SPECIAL PROJECTS  
Shri Debasis Das  Group General Manager  

(Strategic Business Unit-I) 
debasis.das@bridgeroof.co.in 033 2217-2108 

Extn: 272 
Shri Amitava Ghosh  
 

General Manager (Projects) 
 

amitava.ghosh@bridgeroof.co.in 033 2217-2108 
Extn: 222 

Shri Sanjoy Bhattacharyya  
 

General Manager (Projects) Barmer sanjoy.bhattacharyya@bridgeroof.co.in  

Shri Rakesh Kumar Malhotra  
 

General Manager  
(North East) 

rakesh.malhotra@bridgeroof.co.in  

Shri Bipin Srivastava  
 

General Manager (Vizag) 
 

bipin.srivastava@bridgeroof.co.in  

Shri Thangavelu Ravi General Manager (South) chennai.office@bridgeroof.co.in 044 2431-2480 
 

Shri N. S. Srivastava SBU Head WEST mumbai.mech@bridgeroof.co.in 022 4915 5555 
ENGINEERING, PROCUREMENT & CONSTRUCTION (EPC) PROJECTS 

Shri Daipayan Ghosh  
 

General Manager  
(Strategic Business Unit-VII) 

daipayan.ghosh@bridgeroof.co.in 033 2217-2108 
Extn: 220 

RAIL & ROAD PROJECTS 
Shri Rajat Bhattacherjee  
 

General Manager  
(Strategic Business Unit-VIII) 

rajat.bhattacherjee@bridgeroof.co.in 033 2217-2108 
Extn: 274 

DESIGN & DRAWING SERVICE 
Mrs. Jayanti Raha  General Manager (Design) jayanti.raha@bridgeroof.co.in 033 2666-9131 

CORPORATE PLANNING 
Mrs. Namrata Mehta  
 

General Manager  
(Corporate Planning) 

namrata.mehta@bridgeroof.co.in 033 2217-2108 
Extn: 409 

COMPANY SECRETARY 
Smt. Rakhee Kar  Company Secretary  rakhee.kar@bridgeroof.co.in 033 2217-2108 

Extn:417 
IT INFRASTRUCTURE PROJECT 

Shri Barun Kanti Das Chief Information Technology Officer barunkanti.das@bridgeroof.co.in 033-2217-2108 
Extn:268 

 


